# OFFICIAL ABSENTEE BALLOT

## Katy Lake Homeowner's Association, Inc. 2020 Annual Meeting October 22, 2020

#### Please indicate your vote below:

Board of Director positions expiring October 31, 2022 (four seats, two-year term). Check the box to vote for up to four candidates.

Steve Kuykendall (247 Katy Lake Dr.)

- Jim East (216 Katy Lake Dr.)
- John (J.D.) Franz (102 Birdie Ln.)
- John Boyle (107 Bunker Ct.)

### ABSENTEE BALLOT MUST BE SIGNED AND DATED

Signature of Owner

**Date Signed** 

PRINT NAME OF OWNER

### KATY LAKE PROPERTY ADDRESS

Please complete, sign and return this ABSENTEE BALLOT by Wednesday, October 21, 2020 to Katy Lake Homeowners Association, Inc., PO Box 3075, Waxahachie, TX 75168, or by via email (see instructions below).

#### YOU MAY TAKE A PICTURE OF THE COMPLETED FORM WITH YOUR PHONE AND EMAIL THE PICTURE TO KatyLakeNeighbors@gmail.com